
 
 

 
STATE ALLOCATION BOARD MEETING DATES IN 2009: 
 
January 14, 2009  (Wed.)   1:30 p.m.  (Special Meeting) 
 
January 28, 2009  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
February 25, 2009  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
March 14, 2009  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m.  (Special Meeting) 
 
March 25, 2009  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
April 22, 2009   (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
May 27, 2009   (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
June 24, 2009  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
July 22, 2009   (Wed.)   2:00 p.m. 
 
August 26, 2009  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
Sept. 23, 2009  (Wed.)   2:00 p.m. 
 
October 28, 2009  (Wed.)   2:00 p.m.  Cancelled 
 
November 4, 2009  (Wed.)   2:00 p.m. 
 
December 2009  (Wed.)   Meeting to be determined   


